

\$~17

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ CRL.REV.P. 762/2017 & CrI.M.A.16905/2017

CENTRAL BUREAU OF INVESTIGATION Petitioner

Through: Mr.Prakash Airan, Adv.

versus

RAM NATH SAH

..... Respondent

Through: None.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJEEV SACHDEVA

ORDER

%

15.02.2019

Issue fresh notice to the respondent, *dasti* in addition,
returnable on 25.07.2019.

SANJEEV SACHDEVA, J

FEBRUARY 15, 2019

rk