

\$~27

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ CRL.REV.P. 762/2017 & CrI.M.A.16905/2017

CENTRAL BUREAU OF INVESTIGATION Petitioner

Through: Mr.Anupam S.Sharma, SPP.

versus

RAM NATH SAH Respondent

Through: Mr.R.C.Pathak, Adv.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJEEV SACHDEVA

ORDER

% **25.07.2019**

Mr. R.C.Pathak, Advocate enters appearance for respondent.
Learned counsel for the parties submit that reference would be
required to be made to the Trial Court record.

List for consideration on 31.10.2018.

In the meantime, digital copy of the Trial Court record be
requisitioned.

SANJEEV SACHDEVA, J

JULY 25, 2019

rk