

\$~31

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ CRL.REV.P. 762/2017 & CRL.M.A. 16905/2017

CENTRAL BUREAU OF INVESTIGATION Petitioner
Through Mr. Anupam S. Sharma, SPP

versus

RAM NATH SAH Respondent
Through Mr. R. C.Pathak, Adv.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURESH KUMAR KAIT

ORDER

% **03.02.2020**

The Hon'ble Judge is on leave today.

Renotify on 24.04.2020.

BY ORDER

(COURT MASTER)

FEBRUARY 03, 2020

ms