



\$~41

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ **CRL.REV.P. 762/2017, CRL.M.A. 16905/2017**
CENTRAL BUREAU OF INVESTIGATION

..... Petitioner

Through: Mr.Jeevesh Nagrath, SPP with
Ms.Monika Prakash and Mr.Arjun
Gaur, Advocates.

versus

RAM NATH SAH

..... Respondent

Through: In person.

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE YOGESH KHANNA

ORDER

% **23.01.2023**

1. List on 21.07.2023.

YOGESH KHANNA, J.

JANUARY 23, 2023

VL