



\$~42

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CRL.REV.P. 762/2017 & CRL.M.A. 16905/2017**

**CENTRAL BUREAU OF
INVESTIGATION**

.....Petitioner

Through: Mr. Ravi Sharma, SPP
with Mr. Anjani Kumar
Rai, Mr. Praphull Kumar,
Mr. Ishann Bhardwaj &
Ms. Madhulika Rai
Sharma, Advs.

versus

RAM NATH SAH

.....Respondent

Through:

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AMIT MAHAJAN

ORDER
26.07.2024

%

1. It is already 04:40 p.m.
2. No time left.
3. List on 16.10.2024.

AMIT MAHAJAN, J

JULY 26, 2024

"SS"